

## **JOIN US TODAY!**

The League of Women Voters is a grassroots non-partisan organization open to people sixteen (16) years and older. When you join the Topeka-Shawnee County League, you also become a member of the League of Women Voters of Kansas and the League of Women Voters of the United States.

> Dues Suggested Annual Dues—\$75

LWV uses a "pay what you can" dues structure.

You may pay any amount over the suggested amount or down to a minimum of \$20 for

## an annual membership.

Your dues cover membership for a year. You will receive an email reminder when it's time to renew. Provide your email address below.

Scan this QR code to join online at lwvtsc.org



**OR** return this completed form with your check payable to LWV to:

League of Women Voters of Topeka-Shawnee County PO Box 67251 **Topeka KS** 66667

Name \_\_\_\_\_\_(required)

Telephone

Email

(required)

Address \_\_\_\_\_

(including city, state, and zip)

lwvtsc.org